PFALZ

RINCK
WUST

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Weinart

Inhalt

Alkohol

Séure
RestsiiBe
Artikelnummer
Klassifikation
Beschreibung

Trinktemperatur

TROCKEN
2022

WeiBwein

0,75 Liter

12,5 %vol

7,28/l

0,3 g/l

2220

Ortsweine

AWC_VIENNA goldene Medaille

8,0 °C
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